Modular IPCs
Features
MIC-7500
 � Intel® 6th Gen Core™ i7/i5/i3/Celeron® (BGA-type) processor with Intel®
QM170 chipset
 � Wide operating temperature (-20 ~ 60 °C)
 � VGA and DVI output
 � 2 x GigaLAN and 8 x USB 3.0

MIC-7500
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU VGA DVI 2.5" HDD/SSD CFast mSATA USB 3.0 GbE COM PCIe Power
MIC-7500B-U8B1 i7-6820EQ (45W) 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 4, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module (optional) 9 ~ 36VDC
MIC-7500B-U0B1 i7-6822EQ 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 4, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module (optional) 9 ~ 36VDC
MIC-7500B-S9B1 i5-6442EQ 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 4, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module (optional) 9 ~ 36VDC
MIC-7500B-19B1 i3-6102E 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 4, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module (optional) 9 ~ 36VDC
MIC-7500B-U4B1 G3900E (45W) 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 4, up to 6 (Optional) i-Module (optional) 9 ~ 36VDC
Front View Side View
VGA
USB 3.0
LAN1/2 COM 1/2